

Mobile County Commission				John G. Walton Construction Company, Inc. P.O. Box 81222 Mobile, AL 36689		Western Surety Company P.O. Box 5077 Sioux Falls, South Dakota 57117		Hosea O. Weaver and Sons, Inc. P.O. Box 8039 Mobile, AL 36689		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company of America One Tower Square Hartford, CT		Asphalt Services, Inc. 11045 Old Highway 31 Spanish Fort, AL 36527		North American Specialty Company 650 Elm Street Manchester, NH 03101		Mobile Asphalt Company, LLC 3151 Hamilton Blvd. Theodore, AL 36582		The Hanover Insurance Company 440 Lincoln Street Worcester, MA 01653	
Prichard Streets Resurfacing Mobile County Project No. PFP-2012-901				Bids Received On: February 20, 2013 10:00 AM															
Item #	Description - Roadway Items	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid		
201-C	Clearing (Street Areas Only)	1	LS	\$ 1,975.60	\$ 1,975.60	\$ 2,626.99	\$ 2,626.99	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00		
212-A	Machine Grading Shoulders	124.8	STA	\$ 5.22	\$ 651.46	\$ 104.42	\$ 13,031.62	\$ 125.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,744.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,744.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,744.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,744.00		
405-A	Tack Coat (0.10 Gal/S.Y.)	1700	Gallon	\$ 3.24	\$ 5,508.00	\$ 3.63	\$ 6,171.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,800.00		
408-A	Planing Existing Pavement (Approx. 0" Thru 1.5" Thick)	680	SY	\$ 4.22	\$ 2,869.60	\$ 3.57	\$ 2,427.60	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,440.00		
429-A1	Improved Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix ESAL Range B	1630	Ton	\$ 69.50	\$ 113,285.00	\$ 73.30	\$ 119,479.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 136,920.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 130,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 130,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 130,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 130,400.00		
429-A2	Improved Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, Patching, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix ESAL Range B	100	Ton	\$ 102.33	\$ 10,233.00	\$ 109.44	\$ 10,944.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 13,500.00		
600-A	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 24,066.00	\$ 24,066.00	\$ 4,163.60	\$ 4,163.60	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00		
622-A	Manhole Covers Reset	4	Each	\$ 629.42	\$ 2,517.68	\$ 292.54	\$ 1,170.16	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00		
643-B	Valve Box Reset	1	Each	\$ 382.25	\$ 382.25	\$ 371.47	\$ 371.47	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00		
650-A	Topsoil	605	CY	\$ 15.79	\$ 9,552.95	\$ 16.78	\$ 10,151.90	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,840.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 13,310.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 13,310.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 13,310.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 13,310.00		
650-A	Solid Sodding	8100	SY	\$ 3.90	\$ 31,590.00	\$ 3.35	\$ 27,135.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 40,500.00		
665-J	Silt Fence	5000	LF	\$ 0.01	\$ 50.00	\$ 2.21	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 17,500.00		
665-O	Silt Fence Removal	5000	LF	\$ 0.01	\$ 50.00	\$ 0.66	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,500.00		
698-A	Construction Fuel (Max Bid Limited To: \$8,000.00)	1	LS	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00		
701-A1	Solid Yellow, Class 1, Type A Traffic Stripe (6" Wide)	0.100	Mile	\$ 723.50	\$ 72.35	\$ 725.80	\$ 72.58	\$ 750.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 72.00		
701-A2	Solid White, Class 1, Type A Traffic Stripe (6" Wide)	1.760	Mile	\$ 723.45	\$ 1,273.27	\$ 725.85	\$ 1,277.50	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 1,267.20	\$ 720.00	\$ 1,267.20	\$ 720.00	\$ 1,267.20	\$ 720.00	\$ 1,267.20		
701-A3	Broken Yellow, Class 1, Type A Traffic Stripe (6" Wide)	0.880	Mile	\$ 506.42	\$ 445.65	\$ 508.09	\$ 447.12	\$ 650.00	\$ 572.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 448.80	\$ 510.00	\$ 448.80	\$ 510.00	\$ 448.80	\$ 510.00	\$ 448.80		
701-C1	Solid Temporary Traffic Stripe (Paint)	1.760	Mile	\$ 556.50	\$ 979.44	\$ 558.34	\$ 982.68	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,144.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 968.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 968.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 968.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 968.00		
701-C2	Broken Temporary Traffic Stripe (Paint)	0.880	Mile	\$ 556.50	\$ 489.72	\$ 558.34	\$ 491.34	\$ 650.00	\$ 572.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 484.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 484.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 484.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 484.00		
703-A	Traffic Control Markings, Class 1, Type A	100	SF	\$ 1.95	\$ 195.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 195.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00		
703-D	Temporary Traffic Control Markings (Paint)	100	SF	\$ 1.11	\$ 111.00	\$ 1.12	\$ 112.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 110.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 110.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 110.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 110.00		
705-A	Pavement Markers, Class A-H, Type 1-A	80	Each	\$ 5.57	\$ 445.60	\$ 5.58	\$ 446.40	\$ 8.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 448.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 448.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 448.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 448.00		
740-B	Construction Signs, Type IV Sheeting	736	SF	\$ 8.07	\$ 5,939.52	\$ 8.93	\$ 6,572.48	\$ 12.50	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 6,072.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 6,072.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 6,072.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 6,072.00		
740-D	Cones, 36" High	60	Each	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.60	\$ 14.52	\$ 871.20	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00		
740-M	Ballas for Cone	60	Each	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.60	\$ 7.20	\$ 432.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00		
Total Bid					\$ 212,684.29		\$ 223,922.64		\$ 267,623.00		\$ 270,439.00		\$ 270,439.00		\$ 270,439.00		\$ 270,439.00		

I hereby certify the above tabulation to be true and correct:



[Signature] 2/20/13

Kirby Latham, PE Thompson Engineering, Inc.